D65phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET

'
TAPER No.
FIG.1
FIG.2
JIS B6339/
MAS 403-BT
SFH
SHRINK FIT HOLDER
JIS
B6339-
BT
AT3 2.5G RPM
25,000 (at 3D)
 AD/B
30
BT30AD/B-SFH3-60 P2776703 3 11 15 60 10 - 1 0.40
BT30AD/B-SFH4-60 P2776702 4 11 15 60 12 - 1 0.40
BT30AD/B-SFH5-60 P2776704 5 11 15 60 15 - 1 0.40
BT30AD/B-SFH6-60 P2776701 6 21 27 60 36 M5×0.8 2 0.40
BT30AD/B-SFH8-60 P2776705 8 21 27 60 36 M6×1.0 2 0.40
BT30AD/B-SFH10-80 P2776706 10 24 32 80 42 M8×1.0 2 0.40
BT30AD/B-SFH12-80 P2776707 12 24 32 80 47 M10×1.0 2 0.42
BT30AD/B-SFH14-80 P2776708 14 27 34 80 47 M10×1.0 2
BT30AD/B-SFH16-80 P2776709 16 27 34 80 50 M12×1.0 2 0.42
BT30AD/B-SFH18-80 P2776710 18 33 42 80 50 M12×1.0 2
BT30AD/B-SFH20-90 P2776711 20 33 42 90 52 M16×1.0 2 0.44
40
BT40AD/B-SFH3-90 P2776712 3 11 15 90 10 - 1 1.00
BT40AD/B-SFH4-90 P2776713 4 11 15 90 12 - 1 1.00
BT40AD/B-SFH5-90 P2776714 5 11 15 90 15 - 1 1.00
BT40AD/B-SFH6-90 P2771601 6 21 27 90 36 M5×0.8 2 1.10
BT40AD/B-SFH6-160 P2771602 6 21 27 160 36 M5×0.8 2 1.15
BT40AD/B-SFH8-90 P2771603 8 21 27 90 36 M6×1.0 2 1.11
BT40AD/B-SFH8-160 P2771604 8 21 27 160 36 M6×1.0 2 1.15
BT40AD/B-SFH10-90 P2771605 10 24 32 90 42 M8×1.0 2 1.10
BT40AD/B-SFH10-160 P2771606 10 24 32 160 42 M8×1.0 2 1.15
BT40AD/B-SFH12-90 P2771607 12 24 32 90 47 M10×1.0 2 1.10
BT40AD/B-SFH12-160 P2771608 12 24 32 160 47 M10×1.0 2 1.15
BT40AD/B-SFH14-90 P2771611 14 27 34 90 47 M10×1.0 2 1.20
BT40AD/B-SFH14-160 P2771612 14 27 34 160 47 M10×1.0 2 1.50
BT40AD/B-SFH16-90 P2771609 16 27 34 90 50 M12×1.0 2 1.20
BT40AD/B-SFH16-160 P2771610 16 27 34 160 50 M12×1.0 2 1.50
BT40AD/B-SFH18-90 P2771613 18 33 42 90 50 M12×1.0 2 1.30
BT40AD/B-SFH18-160 P2771614 18 33 42 160 50 M12×1.0 2 1.60
BT40AD/B-SFH20-90 P2771615 20 33 42 90 52 M16×1.0 2 1.40
BT40AD/B-SFH20-160 P2771616 20 33 42 160 52 M16×1.0 2 1.70
BT40AD/B-SFH25-100 P2771617 25 44 53 100 58 M16×1.0 2 1.70
BT40AD/B-SFH25-160 P2771618 25 44 53 160 58 M16×1.0 2 2.00
ʽ�CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
ʽ�Without balancing screw.
SCHRUMPFFUTTER
MANDRIN DE FRETTAGE